
Saturday, February 9, 2013
    Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26027   Strafe      31.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26004   Biz         31.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26025   Tex         31.88      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26002   Glance      32.34      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26016   Vivian!     34.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26005   Spree       34.39      0.00      1      2      0      0     15.00    
       26009   Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26001   Udo         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26013   Nellie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Bossman     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26022   Renny       Absent  
       26008   Bullet      Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 38 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22077   Rumble      32.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22030   Schmutzy    32.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22039   Oliver      33.16      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22092   Winkle      34.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22065   Gem         34.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22071   Kenzie      34.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22042   Porsche     35.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22031   Ty          36.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22064   True        36.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22075   Ruby        38.92      0.92      0      0      0      0     0.92     
       22052   Slider      38.92      0.92      0      0      0      0     0.92     
       22047   Mika        35.87      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22021   Ripley      36.00      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22067   Freya       37.40      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22076   Elf         38.86      0.86      0      1      0      0     5.86     
       22013   Spice       31.15      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22079   Java        40.35      2.35      1      1      0      0     12.35    
       22057   Peyton      50.57      12.57     1      1      0      0     22.57    
       22006   Hijack      43.29      5.29      1      3      0      0     25.29    
       22036   Eve         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Whip        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22009   Sky         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22040   Rowdy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22082   Guts        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22088   Serena.     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   Paiva       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22004   Desmo       Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 40 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16009   Whimzy      34.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16011   Spanky      34.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16004   Riot        34.55      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16001   Mickle      34.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16018   Ritz        37.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       16017   Super       41.05      1.05      1      0      0      0     6.05     
       16013   Idgie       35.77      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       16021   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16023   Cooper      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16008   Remus       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16007   Bozo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16025   Avishai     Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12002   Super Sonic 36.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12013   Quick       37.18      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12010   Surf        41.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12001   Baxter      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12017   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 54
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 22
              Percent Qualified: 40.7%



Saturday, February 9, 2013
    Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22004  Bounce      35.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22007  Sookie      37.40      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P22002  Jerome      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22014  Jimmy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22013  Minnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22001  Rue         Absent  
       P22010  Brimmie     Absent  
       P22017  Miles       Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 41 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16029  Risk        34.46      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16025  Anna        37.49      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16034  Loud        38.06      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    3
       P16015  Zoie        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16002  Kiba        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16033  Molly       Absent  
       P16021  Jus         Absent  
       P16004  Kestrel     Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12001  Jenna       34.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12018  Wolf        35.20      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12012  Twix        35.32      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P12005  Deuce       Absent  
       P12009  Cowboy      Absent  
       P12019  Fanny       Absent  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Leslie Bickel
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08002  Reese       37.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
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       P08010  Airborne    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 15
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 46.7%



Saturday, February 9, 2013
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26027   Strafe      29.92      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26005   Spree       32.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26025   Tex         33.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26006   Bossman     34.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26002   Glance      29.80      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26013   Nellie      33.87      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26004   Biz         35.96      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26016   Vivian!     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26021   Wedgie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26008   Bullet      Absent  
       26022   Renny       Absent  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22030   Schmutzy    29.09      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22013   Spice       30.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22082   Guts        31.42      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22071   Kenzie      32.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22036   Eve         33.91      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22065   Gem         34.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22042   Porsche     36.06      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22047   Mika        36.13      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22062   Paiva       36.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22052   Slider      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22092   Winkle      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22031   Ty          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22074   Goose       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Hijack      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Stompin Jac No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Oliver      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22021   Ripley      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22064   True        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22089   Ammo        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22067   Freya       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22076   Elf         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22002   Whip        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22075   Ruby        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22077   Rumble      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22057   Peyton      Absent  
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       22079   Java        Absent  
       22009   Sky         Absent  
       22040   Rowdy       Absent  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16021   Michael     32.75      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16009   Whimzy      32.85      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16013   Idgie       33.25      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       16001   Mickle      34.44      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       16018   Ritz        38.08      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       16023   Cooper      40.72      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    
       16017   Super       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16008   Remus       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16011   Spanky      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16022   Matchbox    Absent  
       16007   Bozo        Absent  
       16025   Avishai     Absent  
       16004   Riot        Absent  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12017   Frenzi      34.22      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12001   Baxter      42.04      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       12002   Super Sonic No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 45
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 10
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 18
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, February 9, 2013
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22002  Jerome      46.33      1.33      2      0      0      0     11.33   1
       P22007  Sookie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22013  Minnie      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22014  Jimmy       Absent  
       P22004  Bounce      Absent  

Distance: 166 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16034  Loud        33.48      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16029  Risk        34.11      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16015  Zoie        36.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16025  Anna        38.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16021  Jus         Absent  
       P16002  Kiba        Absent  

Distance: 163 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Eric Quirouet
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12012  Twix        35.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12001  Jenna       37.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P12018  Wolf        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12009  Cowboy      Absent  
       P12005  Deuce       Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 6
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%
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